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VX 8660.096 - Optional trim panel attachment for VX For
trim panel with brush strip, vented trim panel

Additional bracket for attaching trim panels with brush strip or vented trim panel in the depth of

the VX base/plinth system.

Features

Model No.
Material
Surface finish
Supply includes
Weight/pack
Packs of

Installation options

To fit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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VX 8660.096
Sheet steel
Zinc-plated
Assembly parts
0,304 kg

4 pc(s).

In the base/plinth trim with brush strip and vented base/plinth trim
panel

for base/plinth system VX, sheet steel
0.28

0.31

83024900

4028177985438

EC000721

EC000721

27182003



