Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





VX 8660.096 Optional trim panel attachment for VX

State: 9.12.2025 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)



VX 8660.096 - Optional trim panel attachment for VX For trim panel with brush strip, vented trim panel

Additional bracket for attaching trim panels with brush strip or vented trim panel in the depth of the VX base/plinth system.

Features

Model No.	VX 8660.096
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Weight/pack	0,304 kg
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Installation options	In the base/plinth trim with brush strip and vented base/plinth trim panel
To fit	for base/plinth system VX, sheet steel
Net weight	0.28
Gross weight	0.31
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177985438
ETIM 9	EC000721
ETIM 8	EC000721
ECLASS 8.0	27182003

© Rittal 2025 2